
DIV C

Div Z

28

17

24

05

20
22

04

09

35

01

34

08

33

26

21

25

27

31

12

03

11

19

08

32
31

18

06

13
15

31

16

30

32

23

02

07
10

36

29

35

20

09

17

05

36

16

34 32

14

29

21

04

32
33

Cache Creek

Pine Creek

Cache Creek

Pin
e C

ree
k

Squaw Creek

T21R42E
T20R42E

T2
1R

42
E

T2
1R

43
E

T21R42E
T20R43E

T20R42E
T20R43E

T21R43E
T20R43E

Rosalia

Malden

KE
NO

VA
RD

PIN
EC

ITY
RD

WE
LL

S R
D

MALDENNRD

DEMPSEY AVE

4TH ST

GASHOUS RD

BRIDGEST

MALDEN RD

PINE CITY
MALD

EN RD

MORELAND AVE
SSQUAW

CREEK RD
SQUAW

RD

S
WELLS RD

JOHN FYKE RDS
TE

XA
SF

ER
RY

RD

STEPHENRD

A ST

SQUIRE RD

13
TH

 ST

MAIN ST7T
H 

ST

10
TH

 ST

2ND ST

14TH ST

THORN

CREEKRD

SIEGEL RD

BOOZERRD
BLACKMAN RD

TE
XA

S 
FE

RR
Y

RD

PINE AVE

BALDER RD

GENE HENNING RD

SQ
UA

W
CA

NY
ON

RD

CACHE CREEKRDPALISADESRD

W BLACKMAN RD

HASARD RD

WAL
KE

R RD

117°25'0"W

117°25'0"W

117°26'0"W

117°26'0"W

117°27'0"W

117°27'0"W

117°28'0"W

117°28'0"W

117°29'0"W

117°29'0"W

117°30'0"W

117°30'0"W

117°31'0"W

117°31'0"W

117°32'0"W

117°32'0"W

117°33'0"W

117°33'0"W

47
°16

'0"
N 47

°16
'0"

N

47
°15

'0"
N 47

°15
'0"

N

47
°14

'0"
N 47

°14
'0"

N

47
°13

'0"
N 47

°13
'0"

N

47
°12

'0"
N 47

°12
'0"

N
47

°11
'0"

N

Babb-Malden
WA-NES-02151

IAP Map
September 14, 2020

Day Shift
Perimeter as of: 09/09/20 @ 2000

Approx. Acres: 15,266 

RJH, DKF
09/13/2020
1640 hours

Datum: North American 1983 HARN

0 1,700 3,400850
Feet

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter
Uncontrolled Fire Edge() Division Break

Roads
Municipalities
Lakes
Streams
40ft contours
Townships
Sections

Page 2

Page 2

®


